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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

5823

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of'Corn and Meal
Imported into each division t>f the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 7th.November, 1868.

Wheat
Barley *

Pease
Beans ..-.> ..
[ndian Corn ..
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg ..

Total of Corn (ex-)
elusive of Malt).'.. J

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal.'
Ryu Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
[mlian Corn Meal ..
B-ickwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) ... ... )

Malt (entered by the \
' Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
248,121
135,620
42,695
4,009

25,516
30.588

204,087
2,351

692,987

Cwt.
37,297

5
29

'9
10

37,350

730.337

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
93,484

,10,592

5,483
7,449

27,049

144,057

- Cwt.
23,856

• •

23,856

'167,913

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
50,896 '

2 J , 8*72

72,768

Cwt.
5,453

5,453

78,221

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
392,501
146,212
42,695
4,009

30,999
38,037

253,008
2,351

909,812

Cwt.
66,606

"" 5
29

"' 9
10

66,659

976,471

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPOBTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
4,649
5,143
3,528

*31 5

13,635

Cwt.
566

"*77
• •

643

14,278

Quarters.
i;i84

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
1.790
2,578

4,368

Cwt.
30

••
••

• 0

30

4,398

Quarters.
•»,

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
6,439
7,721
3,528

"315

* •••

• ••

18,003

Cwt.
596

'"77
• ••

• ••

• ••

•••

673

18,676

Quarters.
1,184

OfBee of the Inspector-General of- Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, November 9, 1-863.

EDW. BERNARD,
Inspector-General.

N OTICE is herehy given, that an agreement
authorized by 18 and 19 Viet., c. 63, s. 13,

for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called
the Foresters Royal Lodge No. 4.4 of ^the British
Loyal and Independent Order of Foresters of the
Southampton Unity, held at the Bang's Arms Inn,
Newhury, in the county of Berks, was transmitted
to the .Registrar of Friendly Societies in England
on the 6th day of November, 1868.

John Tidd Pratt^ Registrar of Friendly
Societies in England.

London, 6th day of November, 1868.

Patent Law Amendment Act, 1852.

Office of the Commissioners of Patents for
Inventions.

jVTOTICE is hereby given that—

2073. Henry Large, of Notting Hill, in the county
of Middlesex, Gentleman, has given notice
at the Office of the Commissioners of his
invention to proceed with his application for
letters patent for the invention of "improve-
ments in machinery for making bricks."

As set forth in his petition, recorded in the said
office on the 27th day of June, 1868


