CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 7th November, 1868.

• ,	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Total of Corn (ex-)	Cwt. 248,121 135,620 42,695 4,009 25,516 30,588 204,087 2,351 	Cwt. 93,484 10,592 5,488 7,449 27,049	Cwt. 50,896 21,872 	Cwt. 392,501 146,212 42,695 4,009 30,999 38,037 253,008 2,351	Cwt. 4,649 5,143 3,528 315 	Cwt. 1,790 2,578 	Cwt. 6,439 7,721 3,528 315
clusive of Malt)	692,987	144,057	72,768	909,812 Cwt.	13,635	4,368 Cwt.	18,003
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meai	Cwt. 37,297 5 29 9	- Cwt. 23,856	Cwt. 5,458	66,606 5 29 9	Cwt. 566 77	30	77
Total of Meal	37,350	23,856	5,453	66,659	643	30	673
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	780,337	167,913	78,221	976,471	14,278	4,398	18,676
Malt (entered by the } • Quarter)}	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,184	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,184

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, November 9, 1868.

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General.

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement authorized by 18 and 19 Vict., c. 63, s. 13, for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called the Foresters Royal Lodge No. 44 of the British Loyal and Independent Order of Foresters of the Southampton Unity, held at the King's Arms Inn, Newbury, in the county of Berks, was transmitted to the Registrar of Friendly Societies in England on the 6th day of November, 1868.

John Tidd Pratt, Registrar of Friendly Societies in England.

London, 6th day of November, 1868.

Patent Law Amendment Act, 1852.

Office of the Commissioners of Patents for Inventions.

OTICE is hereby given that-

office on the 27th day of June, 1868

2073. Henry Large, of Notting Hill, in the county of Middlesex, Gentleman, has given notice at the Office of the Commissioners of his invention to proceed with his application for letters patent for the invention of "improvements in machinery for making bricks."

As set forth in his petition, recorded in the said